

PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 97050086

Data publicarii	08.05.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 709,86 RON - 709,86 RON

Descriere: ACO MOP BUMBAC 250 GR. BUC 4.00 X 4.40 = 17.6 ACO WHITE PROSOP 80M 2STR 363FOI (20X22CM) ROLA 2.00 X 10.76 = 21.52 ALCOOL SANITAR 70% 500 ML MONA BUC 2.00 X 7.21 = 14.42 BOZO LEMN PARCHET ECO 5KG BUC 6.00 X 20.92 = 125.52 BOZO SAPUN LICHID ECO 5L BUC 1.00 X 24.69 = 24.69 CHANTE CLAIR SGRASSATORE 750ML BICARBONAT CU POMPITA BUC 2.00 X 13.69 = 27.38 CIF CREMA 500ML ORIGINAL BUC 4.00 X 9.69 = 38.76 CLIN GEAM 4.5L PROFESSIONAL LEMON BUC 1.00 X 41.03 = 41.03 EST PAHAR CARTON 8 OZ 50/SET SET 2.00 X 6.43 = 12.86 GLOBAL SACI MENAJ NEGRU 35L 50*70 50/SET BUC 20.00 X 7.20 = 144 MANUSI NITRYLEX F.PUDRA BLACK M 100/SET CUT 1.00 X 19.64 = 19.64 MATURA EURO FIR LUNG BUC 2.00 X 4.13 = 8.26 PERFEX H. IG. 3STR. 24 ROLE 84FOI SET 2.00 X 18.14 = 36.28 PUR 1.2L APPLE BUC 2.00 X 16.04 = 32.08 SANO CLOR JAVEL 4L BUC 4.00 X 21.37 = 85.48 SLEEPY SERV. UMEDE 120FILE STRAWBERRY PAC 6.00 X 4.89 = 29.34 VIAKAL SPRAY 470ML ANTICALCAR FRESCO PROFUMO BUC 2.00 X 15.50 = 31
